Distinctive appearance and striking performance
Rivers
0202
Rivers
AMAZON
THAMES
SEINE
DANUBE

Dimensions
Photometric data
Ordering guide
Square, silverRound, anthraciteRound, white
Quick Fix Bracket
Amazon square opal
Lamp: 1x28W TC-DD
ULOR: 0.06 DLOR: 0.40 LOR: 0.46
SHR max: 1.73
90°
30°°303 ° 00°
6060°600°°
90°
A
T
2000
1000
3000300
cd/1000 lm000/
Amazon round opal
Lamp: 1x28W TC-DD
ULOR: 0.05 DLOR: 0.39 LOR: 0.44
SHR max: 1.74
90°
30°°303 ° 00°
6060°600°°
90°
A
T
2000
1000
3000300
cd/1000 lm000/
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with Quick Fix Bracket and lamp(s) 4000K
Description Ilcos Socket Weight SAP Code
Code (Kg) White Silver Anthracite
Round small
AM 2X9W TC-SEL HF RD S FSD 2G7 1.45 96226945 96226946 96226947
AM 1X16W TC-DDEL HF RD S FSS GR10q 1.5 96226987 96226988 96226989
Square small
AM 2X9W TC-SEL HF SQ S FSD 2G7 1.5 96226948 96226949 96226950
AM 1X16W TC-DDEL HF SQ S FSS GR10q 1.55 96226990 96226991 96226992
Round large
AM 2X18W TC-DEL HF RD L FSD G24q-2 2.85 96226951 96226953 96226955
AM 2X18W TC-DEL HFD RD L FSD G24q-2 2.85 96226952 96226954 96226956
AM 2X26W TC-DEL HF RD L FSD G24q-3 2.9 96226969 96226971 96226973
AM 2X26W TC-DEL HFD RD L FSD G24q-3 2.9 96226970 96226972 96226974
AM 1X28W TC-DDEL HF RD L FSS GR10q 2.65 96226993 96226994 96226995
AM 1X38W TC-DDEL HF RD L FSS GR10q 2.8 96227005 96227006 96227007
AM 1X40W T16-R HF RD L FSC 2GX13 2.4 96226981 96226983 96226985
AM 1X40W T16-R HFD RD L FSC 2GX13 2.4 96226982 96226984 96226986
AM 1X55W T16-R HF RD L FSC 2GX13 2.4 96227017 96227019 96227021
AM 1X55W T16-R HFD RD L FSC 2GX13 2.4 96227018 96227020 96227022
Round large - emergency versions
AM 2X18W TC-DEL HF E3 RD L FSD G24q-2 3.5 96226963 96226964 96226965
AM 1X28W TC-DDEL HF E3 RD L FSS GR10q 3.4 96226999 96227000 96227001
AM 1X38W TC-DDEL HF E3 RD L FSS GR10q 3.6 96227011 96227012 96227013
Square large
AM 2X18W TC-DEL HF SQ L FSD G24q-2 3 96226957 96226959 96226961
AM 2X18W TC-DEL HFD SQ L FSD G24q-2 3 96226958 96226960 96226962
AM 2X26W TC-DEL HF SQ L FSD G24q-3 3.05 96226975 96226977 96226979
AM 2X26W TC-DEL HFD SQ L FSD G24q-3 3.05 96226976 96226978 96226980
AM 1X28W TC-DDEL HF SQ L FSS GR10q 2.8 96226996 96226997 96226998
AM 1X38W TC-DDEL HF SQ L FSS GR10q 2.95 96227008 96227009 96227010
Square large - emergency versions
AM 2X18W TC-DEL HF SQ L FSD G24q-2 3.5 96226966 96226967 96226968
AM 1X28W TC-DDEL HF E3 SQ L FSS GR10q 3.6 96227002 96227003 96227004
AM 1X38W TC-DDEL HF E3 SQ L FSS GR10q 3.7 96227014 96227015 96227016
HF - High Frequency, HFD - High Frequency Dimmable Digital
Amazon
97

Dimensions
Photometric data
Ordering guide
425
81.7
295
78.5 82
Ø 425
Ø 308.1
78.5
Ø 295
Ø 208.2
Round, whiteSquare, white Round, satin chrome
Thames square opal
Lamp: 1x28W TC-DD
ULOR: 0.04 DLOR: 0.44 LOR: 0.48
SHR max: 1.64
90°
30°°303 ° 00°
6060°600°°
90°
A
T
2000
1000
3000300
cd/1000 lm000/
Thames round opal
Lamp: 1x28W TC-DD
ULOR: 0.05 DLOR: 0.41 LOR: 0.46
SHR max: 1.64
90°
30°°303 ° 00°
6060°600°°
90°
A
T
2000
1000
3000300
cd/1000 lm000/
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with Quick Fix Bracket and lamp(s) 4000K
Description Ilcos Socket Weight SAP Code Satin
Code (Kg) White Silver Chrome
Round small
TH 2X9W TC-SEL HF RD S FSD 2G7 1.65 96226831 96226832 96226833
TH 2X9W TC-S NC RD S FSD G23 1.95 96226834 96226835 96226836
TH 1X16W TC-DDEL HF RD S FSS GR10q 1.70 96226879 96226880 96226881
TH 1X16W TC-DD NC RD S FSS GR8 2 96226882 96226883 96226884
Square small
TH 2X9W TC-SEL HF SQ S FSD 2G7 1.7 96226837 96226838 96226839
TH 2X9W TC-S NC SQ S FSD G23 2 96226840 96226841 96226842
TH 1X16W TC-DDEL HF SQ S FSS GR10q 1.75 96226885 96226886 96226887
TH 1X16W TC-DD NC RD S FSS GR8 2.05 96226888 96226889 96226890
Round large
TH 2X18W TC-DEL HF RD L FSD G24q-2 3.15 96226843 96226845 96226847
TH 2X18W TC-DEL HFD RD L FSD G24q-2 3.15 96226844 96226846 96226848
TH 2X26W TC-DEL HF RD L FSQ G24q-3 3.2 96226861 96226863 96226865
TH 2X26W TC-DEL HFD RD L FSQ G24q-3 3.2 96226862 96226864 96226866
TH 1X28W TC-DDEL HF RD L FSS GR10q 2.9 96226891 96226892 96226893
TH 1X38W TC-DDEL HF RD L FSS GR10q 3.05 96226903 96226904 96226905
TH 1X40W T16-R HF RD L FSC 2GX13 2.7 96226873 96226875 96226877
TH 1X40W T16-R HFD RD L FSC 2GX13 2.7 96226874 96226876 96226878
TH 1X55W T16-R HF RD L FSC 2GX13 2.7 96228869 96228871 96228873
TH 1X55W T16-R HFD RD L FSC 2GX13 2.7 96228870 96228872 96228874
Round large - emergency versions
TH 2X18W TC-DEL HF E3 RD L FSD G24q-2 3.7 96226855 96226856 96226857
TH 1X28W TC-DDEL HF E3 RD L FSS GR10q 3.7 96226897 96226898 96226899
TH 1X38W TC-DDEL HF E3 RD L FSS GR10q 3.7 96226909 96226910 96226911
Square large
TH 2X18W TC-DEL HF SQ L FSD G24q-2 3.35 96226849 96226851 96226853
TH 2X18W TC-DEL HFD SQ L FSD G24q-2 3.35 96226850 96226852 96226854
TH 2X26W TC-DEL HF SQ L FSQ G24q-3 3.4 96226867 96226869 96226871